J.D.BIRLA INSTITUTE
Department of Science, Commerce & Management
STUDENT’S SATISFACTION SURVEY (INSTITUTIONAL FEEDBACK)
Academic Session: 2017-2018

Total Number of Students: 616
Student who participated in the Survey: 597

Section A: College Infrastructure

S. No. | Parameters Average Weighted Rank*
(of Responses)
1 Infrastructural facilities provided by the college 8
2 General maintenance of the college 7
3 Measures taken to ensure security of all students in | 8
the college
4 Whether the laboratories/studios are adequately 7
equipped

*Calculated on a 10-scale with number of responses in individual parameters as weights against
rankings in the scale of 1-10.

Section B: Courses offered & Teaching- Learning

S.No. | Parameters Average Weighted Rank*
(of Responses)
1 Course content taught in each programme 6
2 Applicability/relevance of the course to real life 7
situations
3 Measures taken by the college to provide industry- | 7
institute interface
4 Pedagogy used by faculty at the college (use of 8
teaching aids or other innovative methods of
teaching)
5 Proportionality of teacher-student ratio 8
6 Teacher-student communicability 7
7 Overall quality of teachers 8

*Calculated on a 10-scale with number of responses in individual parameters as weights against
rankings in the scale of 1-10.

Section C: Miscellaneous

S. No. | Parameters Percentage of the
Responses
1 At the end of the program of study you came out Better Informed & Skilled: 65

Equally Informed: 12
Less Informed: 23

2 When you meet students who have taken a similar Better Informed & Skilled: 57
programme at other Institution do you feel Equally Informed: 06
Less Informed: 37
3 Has your time at the Institution been intellectually Yes: 50
enriching Marginally: 17
No: 33
4 Do you think the course has empowered you for good Yes: 70
job opportunities Marginally: 06
No: 24
5 After leaving the Institution how are you talking about it | Proudly: 64

Despairingly: 11
Indifferently: 25




